
SWING INTO
ACTION!

M o n d a y ,  J u n e  2 ,  2 0 2 5
W e s t c h e s t e r  H i l l s  G o l f  C l u b

W h i t e  P l a i n s ,  N e w  Y o r k

BCA's 
68th Annual Golf Outing
CHALLENGING GOLF!
AWARDS!
LOBSTER/CLAMS/STEAK DINNER!
            & LOTS OF PRIZES!!!



Sponsorship Opportunities

Credit Card # ________________________________________________  Exp. ____________ CCV ____________

Payment: My Check for  ___________________ is enclosed.  Please charge my cc: 

Dinner 
Golf Cart Signage for 10 Carts
Cocktail Party
Brunch/Lunch
Golf Balls (Sponsor Provided)
Hole-in-One Contest
Putting Contest
Longest Drive
Wine Sponsor
Closest To The Pin
Closest To The Line
Flags
Club House
Golf Tees
Halfway House
Hole Sponsor (Tee or Green)
Weather

Sponsorships

Souvenir Journal

$1,100
$850
$700
$700
$700
$700
$700
$700
$700
$500
$500
$500
$450
$450
$450
$400
$400

Centerfold
Back Cover
Inside Front or Inside Back Cover
Full Page

$600
$450
$400
$300

S p o n s o r s h i p  D e a d l i n e  -  M a y  2 0 ,  2 0 2 5  

Prize Sponsors
Your Prize - or one purchased with your financial contribution will be on display all day. 
Your company's name will also be displayed during the outing at various locations and will be listed in
the Souvenir Journal. 

Prize: ________________________________________________________________________________________
Contribution: $ ______________________________________________________________________________
Company: ___________________________________ Name: ________________________________________
Address: ___________________________________________________ Email: __________________________
City: ____________________________________________ State: ______________ Zip ___________________

R e s e r v a t i o n s  a n d  S p o n s o r s h i p s  c a n  b e  p l a c e d  o n l i n e
 a t  c i c b c a . o r g / e v e n t s

P l e a s e  s e n d  J o u r n a l  a d  i n  f o r m  o f  a  P D F  b y  M a y  2 0 ,  2 0 2 5  t o  s h a r o n @ c i c n y s . o r g



Name of Guests:

 

 

 

 

Firm

Representative

Address

City                                                                                        State                                              Zip

Phone

Email

Payment: My Check for  ___________________ is enclosed.  Please charge my cc: 

Credit Card # ________________________________________________  Exp. ____________ CCV ____________

Name on Card

Billing Address

B u i l d i n g  C o n t r a c t o r  A s s o c i a t i o n
6 2 9  O l d  W h i t e  P l a i n s  R d ,  T a r r y t o w n ,  N Y  1 0 5 9 1

c i c b c a . o r g

All-Day Golf Ticket
$500 per person - Includes all events, meals, 

golf carts per foursome for 18 holes.

All-Day Non-Golf Ticket
$250 per person - Includes all events and meals. 

Please reserve ____ Golf Tickets at $500 each 

Please reserve ____ Non-Golf Ticket at $250 each

All reservations must be accompanied by Names of Guests and your check made payable to Building Contractors Association  
or Credit Card Information on Reservations Page

R e s e r v a t i o n s  a n d  S p o n s o r s h i p s  c a n  b e  p l a c e d
 o n l i n e  a t  c i c b c a . o r g / e v e n t s

Registration Deadline - Tuesday, May 20, 2025


