

BCA's 68th Annual Golf Outing

CHALLENGING GOLF!
AWARDS!
LOBSTER/CLAMS/STEAK DINNER!
& LOTS OF PRIZES!!!

SWING INTO ACTION!

Monday, June 2, 2025 Westchester Hills Golf Club White Plains, New York

Sponsorship Opportunities



Sponsorships

Dinner		\$1,100	
Golf Cart Signage for 10 Carts		\$850	
Cocktail Party		\$700	Ŏ
Brunch/Lunch		\$700	Ō
Golf Balls (Sponsor Provided)		\$700	
Hole-in-One Contest		\$700	
Putting Contest		\$700	Ō
Longest Drive		\$700	
Wine Sponsor		\$700	
Closest To The Pin		\$500	
Closest To The Line		\$500	
Flags		\$500	
Club House		\$450	
Golf Tees		\$450	
Halfway House		\$450	
Hole Sponsor (Tee or Green)		\$400	
Weather		\$400	
	Sponsorship	Deadline - I	May 20, 2025
Souvenir Journal			
Centerfold		\$600	
Back Cover		\$450	
Inside Front or Inside Back Cover		\$400	
Full Page		\$300	

Please send Journal ad in form of a PDF by May 20, 2025 to sharon@cicnys.org

Prize Sponsors

Your Prize - or one purchased with your financial contribution will be on display all day.

Your company's name will also be displayed during the outing at various locations and will be listed in the Souvenir Journal.

Prize:		
	Name:	
Address:	Email:	
City:	State: Zip	
	is enclosed. Please charge my cc: MASSETARY WISCRESS MASSETARY WISCRESS MASSETARY MASSETARY	
Credit Card #	Exp CCV	

Registration Deadline - Tuesday, May 20, 2025

Reservations and Sponsorships can be placed online at cicbca.org/events

All-Day Golf Ticket

\$500 per person - Includes all events, meals, golf carts per foursome for 18 holes.

All-Day Non-Golf Ticket

\$250 per person - Includes all events and meals.



Please reserve	Golf Tickets at \$500 each
Please reserve	Non-Golf Ticket at \$250 each

LOBSTER & CLAM BAKE DINNER FILET MIGNON

All reservations must be accompanied by Names of Guests and your check made payable to Building Contractors Association or Credit Card Information on Reservations Page

Name of Guests:		
Firm		
Representative		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone		
Email		
Payment: My Check for	_ is enclosed. Please charge my cc:	Mostercard VISA AMERICAN DISCOVER EGGRESS
Credit Card #	Exp	_CCV
Name on Card		
Billing Address		

Building Contractor Association
629 Old White Plains Rd, Tarrytown, NY 10591
cicbca.org